1.30

2:15

2:15

2:45

3:30

4:00

5:00

6:00

6:30

6:30

7:15

7:55

8:00

9:00

10:00

10:10

11:00

Neron
i

Programme - 16/08/2025

Ashington Musical Theatre Society — Songs from musicals

Dog Show Starts

Wheel2Wheel Display Team

Fiona Harrison — Singing Songs from the 1940s Celebrating V] Day
Ferret Racing

Tom Foolery - Children’s Entertainer

The Jacquie Young Band- Performing Songs Playing Popular Music
Ferret Racing — Second Performance

Wheelbarrow of Booze Prize Draw

Fiona Harrison — Second Performance

Wheel2Wheel Display Team — Second Performance

Raffle Prize Draw

Tracy Quinn AKA Shania Twain Tribute Show

Back by Popular Demand Legend Has It Playing Music Through the Decades
Firework Display

Legend Has It — Second Performance

Close



