

Programme - 16/08/2025

1.30	Ashington Musical Theatre Society – Songs from musicals
2:15	Dog Show Starts
2:15	Wheel2Wheel Display Team
2:45	Fiona Harrison – Singing Songs from the 1940s Celebrating VJ Day
3:30	Ferret Racing
4:00	Tom Foolery - Children's Entertainer
5:00	The Jacquie Young Band- Performing Songs Playing Popular Music
6:00	Ferret Racing – Second Performance
6:30	Wheelbarrow of Booze Prize Draw
6:30	Fiona Harrison – Second Performance
7:15	Wheel2Wheel Display Team – Second Performance
7:55	Raffle Prize Draw
8:00	Tracy Quinn AKA Shania Twain Tribute Show
9:00	Back by Popular Demand Legend Has It Playing Music Through the Decades
10:00	Firework Display
10:10	Legend Has It – Second Performance
11:00	Close